1°
20
30
4°
5o
70
70
ge
9°
10°
11°
12°
A
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°

CENTRAL

\ .

EXPLOSAO
FORA DA CURVA
SIMPATIA
DOIDERA
CHICOTINHO
SAMURAI
MAXIMO
K2R
LOKO
DIAMANTE
SEU ZE
MATA RINO
DINAMITE
DUBAI
MENDIGO
Teimoso
RARIDADE
DA PONTE
SINISTRO
R15

Anilha

000759
089540
066110
aocc

093415
086970
038365
AOCC

088029
AOCC

331014
098276
506975
043776
018997
034910
027532
056106
123456

PH
DINHO
ARTHUR
WILLIAN
GLAUCIO
RONALDO
MICHEL
WADILSON
WILLIAN
ARTHUR
CT. DUARTE/BATATA
ALEX/LEKINHO
MAYCON
ANDERSON PEREIRA
THIAGO
Halif Bruno silva
ALEXANDRE
LEQUINHO
ALEX
FELIPE

COLEIRO 15/01/2023

Cidade
IJACI/IMG
VARGINHA
CRISTAIS
TRES PONTAS
TRéS PONTAS
IJACI
VARGINHA
ILICINEA
TRéS PONTAS
CRISTAIS
TRéS PONTAS
VARGINHA
TRéS PONTAS
ITAJAI

TRES PONTAS

TRé&S PONTAS

BOA ESPERANCA

LAVRAS
LAVRAS

10/15 min

173/222
179/201
0/157
105/145
93/125
72/123
123/115
95/115
80/115
75/114
89/107
150/101
90/97
70/87
67/86
83/85
70/85
46/84
65/83
76/80

AOCC

Pontos

50
46
42
38

34

30

26

22

18

05/05/2024 01:10

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



