

COLEIRO 15/01/2023AOCC

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	EXPLOSÃO		РН	IJACI/MG	173/222	60
2°	FORA DA CURVA	000759	DINHO	VARGINHA	179/201	0
3°	SIMPATIA	089540	ARTHUR	CRISTAIS	0/157	0
4°	DOIDERA	066110	WILLIAN	TRES PONTAS	105/145	50
5 °	CHICOTINHO	аосс	GLAUCIO	TRêS PONTAS	93/125	46
7°	SAMURAI	093415	RONALDO	IJACI	72/123	42
7 °	MAXIMO	086970	MICHEL	VARGINHA	123/115	38
8°	K2R	038365	WADILSON	ILICINEA	95/115	0
9°	Lоко	AOCC	WILLIAN	TRÊS PONTAS	80/115	34
10°	DIAMANTE	088029	ARTHUR	CRISTAIS	75/114	0
11°	SEU ZÉ	AOCC	CT. DUARTE/BATATA	TRêS PONTAS	89/107	30
12°	MATA RINO	331014	ALEX/LEKINHO	VARGINHA	150/101	26
13°	DINAMITE	098276	MAYCON	TRêS PONTAS	90/97	22
14°	DUBAI	506975	ANDERSON PEREIRA	ITAJAÍ	70/87	0
15°	MENDIGO	043776	THIAGO	TRÊS PONTAS	67/86	18
16°	Teimoso	018997	Halif Bruno silva		83/85	0
17°	RARIDADE	034910	ALEXANDRE	TRÊS PONTAS	70/85	0
18°	DA PONTE	027532	LEQUINHO	BOA ESPERANCA	46/84	14
19°	SINISTRO	056106	ALEX	LAVRAS	65/83	0
20°	R15	123456	FELIPE	LAVRAS	76/80	0